South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 11, 2026, 08:24:35 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0778 General Bill, By Matthews, Patterson, Washington, Glover, Ford, Holland, Jackson and Anderson
Similar (H 4106, H 4160)
Summary: Highway patrol, state police, Public Safety Department officers, complaints made against; Law Enforcement

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 3, CHAPTER 6, TITLE 23 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976,
RELATING TO THE HIGHWAY PATROL DIVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY, BY ADDING SECTION
23-6-180 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO COLLECT, CORRELATE, AND MAINTAIN CERTAIN
INFORMATION REGARDING TRAFFIC LAW ENFORCEMENT BY OFFICERS OF THE HIGHWAY PATROL AND OF THE
STATE POLICE AND TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO MAKE AN ANNUAL REPORT REGARDING COMPLAINTS
MADE BY MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC AGAINST OFFICERS OF THE HIGHWAY PATROL AND OF THE STATE POLICE.

04/29/99
04/29/99
04/19/00
04/20/00
04/20/00
04/20/00
04/24/00
04/25/00
04/25/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11

Amended SJ-36

Read second time SJ-36

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-36

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



