

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0778 General Bill, By Matthews, Patterson, Washington, Glover, Ford, Holland, Jackson and Anderson Similar (H 4106, H 4160)

Summary: Highway patrol, state police, Public Safety Department officers, complaints made against; Law Enforcement
A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 3, CHAPTER 6, TITLE 23 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976,
RELATING TO THE HIGHWAY PATROL DIVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY, BY ADDING SECTION
23-6-180 SO AS TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO COLLECT, CORRELATE, AND MAINTAIN CERTAIN
INFORMATION REGARDING TRAFFIC LAW ENFORCEMENT BY OFFICERS OF THE HIGHWAY PATROL AND OF THE
STATE POLICE AND TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT TO MAKE AN ANNUAL REPORT REGARDING COMPLAINTS
MADE BY MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC AGAINST OFFICERS OF THE HIGHWAY PATROL AND OF THE STATE POLICE.

04/29/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/29/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
04/19/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
04/20/00	Senate	Amended SJ-36
04/20/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-36
04/20/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-36
04/24/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
04/25/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
04/25/00	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7